Weight Variations

APK Monday, 10 October 2022

Box Greyhound Last
Race# 1 Mixed Series (Final)/City B/595

1 Oogway 28.8
2 Me Same You 33.4
3 Spring High Low 29.8
4 Loving The Cash 26.4
6 Go Forward Bruno 34.3
7 Aston Alpha 34.2
8 Barefoot Rebel 36.6

Race# 2 Juvenile/City B/530

1 Victa Alby 35.2
2 Finniss Surprise 29.3
4 Long Gully Shack 34.7
5 Dashing Kara 27.5
7 Rosie's No Angel 27.3
8 Coorong Cam 33.7

Race# 3 Grade 6/City B/530 (1)

1 Spring Monica 271
4 Ambrose Bale 30.8
5 Aston Tokyo 27.3
7 Tribal Vote 34.0
8 Sizzle And Shine 26.9

Race# 4 Grade 6/City B/530 (2)

1 Sutton Ebony 26.9
2 San Lorenzo 32.2
4 Air Grace 29.1
5 Nugget Mclaren 329
7 Val Ali 26.1
8 Immense 243

Race# 5 Grade 5/City B/530/Dog

1 Cobalt Missile 33.0
2 Unleashed Fury 35.0
3 Influencer 33.3

This
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Box

Race# 6
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Race# 8

Race# 9

1

Greyhound
Saint Sandy

Aston Cade
Springvale Rex
Orejitas

Stranger Tides

Mixed 4/5/City B/530

Charlie Brother
Springvale Maddi
Saint Candy
Finniss Flash
Slipper's Tick
Redeem A Prize
Sutton Prince

Loneliness

Grade 5/City B/342

Winkler

Entice

Simple Shearer
Canya Thunder
I'M Gifted Too
Jazzy Minter
Sutton Ranger

It's Your Shout

Mixed 4/5/City B/342

Aston Attack
Makani Girl
Hey Sisco
Energy Rush
Calais Prince
Flora Colossus
Sweet Silence

Kelly's Missile

Special Event/City B/730

Chatting

Last

33.5
31.7
31.1
33.0
33.4

32.0
24.8
27.7
30.2
27.0
30.3
33.8
29.0

35.4
28.0
294
30.6
274
27.9
29.7
33.9

33.7
30.3
31.9
32.9
32.0
32.6
27.6
33.6

27.0

This
33.3
31.8
31.0
33.2
33.4

321
253
27.9
30.2
26.9
30.3
33.6
29.0

35.5
28.3
291
30.7
28.3
27.7
290.8
33.6

33.5
30.5
32.0
32.7
32.2
32.6
27.6
33.8

27.3

Variance

-0.2
0.1
-0.1
0.2
0.0

0.1
0.5
0.2
0.0
-0.1
0.0
-0.2
0.0

0.1
0.3
-0.3
0.1
0.9
-0.2
0.1
-0.3

-0.2
0.2
0.1
-0.2
0.2
0.0
0.0
0.2

0.3
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Box

Race# 10
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Race# 11
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Race# 12
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Greyhound

Jet Blaze
Blue By You
Weblec Pearl

Grade 6/City B/342 (1)

Dolly Quokka
Roger Rose
Shakira Blaze
Finniss Redeem
Marguerite

Casino Rose

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

Ripplebrook Snip
Finniss Whisper
Barely's Era
Flaming Bubbles
Emerley Jaguar

Garry's Chaos

Grade 6/City B/530 (3)

Sentinel Mclaren
Tybalt Bale
Banjo Riley

Fifty Eight

Burnt Now

Wickham

Last

32.2
35.9
27.7

27.0
31.0
26.1
31.7
27.9
27.8

33.2
271
25.8
291
29.3
32.7

35.6
31.7
32.0
334
31.3
30.6

This
32.0
35.5
27.8

26.6
30.7
26.2
32.4
281
27.7

32.8
27.2
259
28.8
29.5
33.6

35.4
31.9
32.3
33.5
31.2
30.4

Variance

-0.2
-0.4
0.1

-0.4
0.3
0.1
0.7
0.2
-0.1

-0.4
0.1
0.1
-0.3
0.2
0.9

-0.2
0.2
0.3
0.1
-0.1
-0.2
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